
 
   

                        

 

                 

                 

   

   

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

 

FY2024 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (May, 2024)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>
Budgeted>
Amount>

(A)>

May>

(B)>

May>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

14,160,000>

3,745,000>

17,905,000>

17,046,000>

3,292,000>

23,823,000>

1,209,000>

948,000>

2,018,000>

4,000>

32,000>

606,000>

311,000>

402,000>

44,000>

917,000>

9,000>

－

1,042,000>

△>

△>

△>

947,940>

105>

947,835>

124,920>

9,660>

106,925>

6,272>

88,801>

2,469>

56>

2,567>

11,943>

24,415>

31,266>

366>

43,747>

684>

0>

83,215>

454,969>

△ 86,992>

367,977>

△ 191,966>

21,913>

△ 430,283>

10,718>

89,406>

2,491>

57>

2,567>

1,265>

24,415>

62,489>

405>

82,813>

1,409>

1

184,566>

3.2>

－

2.1>

－

0.7>

－

0.9>

9.4>

0.1>

1.4>

8.0>

0.2>

7.9>

15.5>

0.9>

9.0>

15.7

－

17.7>

Total>for>General>Account> 69,608,000> 1,021,451> 230,243> 0.3>


