FY2024 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (May, 2024)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

		(III 1 IIIIIIIOII yeii,%)			
Taxes		Budgeted Amount (A)	May (B)	May (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Income { tax	Withholding Tax	14,160,000	947,940	454,969	3.2
	Self-assessment Tax	3,745,000	△ 105	5 △ 86,992	_
	Subtotal	17,905,000	947,835	367,977	2.1
Corporation Tax		17,046,000	△ 124,920	191,966	_
Inheritance Tax		3,292,000	9,660	21,913	0.7
Consumption Tax		23,823,000	△ 106,925	5 △ 430,283	_
Liquor Tax		1,209,000	6,272	10,718	0.9
Tobacco Tax		948,000	88,80	89,406	9.4
Gasoline Tax		2,018,000	2,469	2,491	0.1
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax		4,000	56	57	1.4
Aviation Fuel Tax		32,000	2,567	2,567	8.0
Petroleum and Coal Tax		606,000	11,945	1,265	0.2
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax		311,000	24,415	24,415	7.9
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax		402,000	31,266	62,489	15.5
International Tourist Tax		44,000	366	405	0.9
Customs Duty		917,000	43,747	82,813	9.0
Tonnage Tax		9,000	684	1,409	15.7
Others		_	() 1	_
Stamp Revenue		1,042,000	83,215	184,566	17.7
Total for General Account		69,608,000	1,021,45	230,243	0.3